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COMPETITIONS 1975-1976 
 
 
 
Première Division District (à 1 journée de la fin) 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- Stade Pontrieux 38 18 2 1      
2- US Rochoise 33 15 3 3      
3- JA Penvenan 27 12 3 6      
4- US Perros 25 11 3 7      
5- CS Bégard 18 7 4 10      
6- Stade Lannion 18 9 0 12      
7- ASPTT Lannion 17 7 3 11      
8- ES du Trieux 17 7 3 11      
9- AS Plestin 15 5 5 11      
10- La Clarté Ploumanach 15 5 5 11      
11- SC Trébeurden 15 6 3 12      
12- JS Cavan 14 6 2 13      

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- SCB Guingamp 31 13 5 3      
2- AS Binic 26 10 6 5      
3- US Plouisy 25 11 3 7      
4- US Glomel 25 12 1 8      
5- US Pelemoise          
6- AG Rostrenen 23 9 5 7      
7- Us Bourbriac 32 10 3 8      
8- Stade Mur 19 7 5 9      
9- US Corlay 18 6 6 9      
10- CS Plouha 18 8 2 11      
11- US Mené Bré Louargat 11 5 1 15      
12- AS Moustéru 9 3 3 15      

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Plessala 25 12 1 6      
2- US Trégueux 25 12 1 6      
3- US Quessoy 24 10 4 5      
4- ES Les Villages St-Brieuc 24 11 2 6      
5- US La Chèze 22 9 4 6      
6- CS Plédran 19 9 1 9      
7- Stade Loudéac 19 9 1 9      
8- Avenir Loudéac 18 7 4 8      
9- La Penthièvre Lamballe 16 7 2 10      
10- Stade Lamballe 11* 4 3 13      
11- AS Pommeret 7 3 1 15      

* Classement définitif 
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 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Lanvallay 34 16 2 3      
2- Hemrine Guébriant 29 13 3 5      
3- AS Trélivan 26 10 6 5      
4- AS Saint-Potan 24 10 4 7      
5- US Hénanbihen 24 11 2 8      
6- Stade Pleudihen 24 11 2 8      
7- Avenir Saint-Jacut 21 10 1 10      
8- AS Plédéliac 20 8 4 9      
9- EA Plénée Jugon 16 6 4 11      
10- US Corseul 16 7 2 12      
11- US Caulnes 15 5 5 11      
12- Stade Evran 3 1 1 19      

 
 
Promotion de Première Division (à 1 journée de la fin) 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- US Lannion 32 15 2 4      
2- US Pluzunet Tonquédec 29 12 5 4      
3- CS Trégastel 29 11 7 3      
4- US Ploubezre 25 10 5 6      
5- AS Ploumilliau 25 9 7 5      
6- ES Trélévern 22 9 4 8      
7- AS Trédrez 21 9 3 9      
8- US Trévou Trestel 19 9 1 11      
9- Stade Kénanais 17 5 7 9      
10- US Prat 17 7 3 11      
11- ASPTT Lannion 10 2 6 13      
12- Louannec Sport 6 3 0 18      

 
 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Pommerit Vicomte 34 16 2 3      
2- FC Pommerit Jaudy 29 14 1 6      
3- JS Lanvollon 28 13 2 6      
4- US Plouguiel 24 10 4 7      
5- Stade Quemper 24 11 2 8      
6- Stade Paimpol 23 10 3 8      
7- Ecureuil Plourivo 20 9 2 10      
8- Goélands Plouézec 20 9 2 10      
9- CO Plouec 19 9 1 11      
10- Saint-Quay Sport 15 7 1 13      
11- AS Pleumeur Gautier 12 5 2 14      
12- AS Le Merzer 4 1 2 18      
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 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Plouagat 32 13 6 2      
2- US Tagarine 29 12 5 4      
3- Stade briochim 26 11 4 6      
4- AS Plélo 24 11 2 8      
5- La Châtelaudrinaise 23 9 5 7      
6- AS Trémuson 21 9 3 9      
7- Amicale Plérin 21 8 5 8      
8- AS Pordic 20 8 4 9      
9- CO Briochim 20 9 2 10      
10- ASPTT Saint-Brieuc 20 7 6 8      
11- CS Ploufragan 11 4 3 14      
12- US Saint-Donan 7 2 1 18      

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Belle Ile 31 14 3 4      
2- CS Rostrenen 29 11 7 3      
3- AS Grâces 27 10 7 4      
4- AS Plussulien 25 10 5 5      
5- US Mael Carhaix 25 10 5 6      
6- US Saint-Gilles Pligeaux 23 10 3 8      
7- ES du Trieux 20 7 6 8      
8- US Plouguernével 20 6 8 7      
9- AS La Montagne 19 8 3 10      
10- MBS Pédernec 18 6 6 9      
11- US Tréglamus 8 2 4 15      
12- US Callac 7 2 3 16      

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Saint-Jacut Sport 34 15 4 2      
2- La Ploeucoise 29 14 1 6      
3- Vigilante Plémet 28 13 2 6      
4- US Saint-Caradec 25 10 5 6      
5- CS Merdrignac 23* 10 3 7      
6- JS Plouguenast 22 10 2 9      
7- TSA Plumieux 21 8 5 8      
8- AS Saint-Barnabé 20 9 2 10      
9- US Gausson 19 9 1 11      
10- Réveil Saint-Gilles 15 7 1 13      
11- Stade Mur 10 4 2 15      
12- Amicale Treve Sport 4* 1 2 17      

* Manque 2 matchs 
 

 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- JS Landéhen Maroué 30 13 4 4      
2- JS Saint-Brandan 30 13 4 4      
3- AL Saint-Carreuc 28 14 0 7      
4- RC Plérin 24 11 2 8      
5- AS Trébry 22 9 4 8      
6- AS Hillion Saint-René 22 9 4 8      
7- AL Plémy 19 8 3 10      
8- CS Saint-Aeron 19 7 5 9      
9- Plaintel Sport 18 8 2 11      
10- Stade Quintin 16 7 2 12      
11- US Yffiniac 11 3 5 13      
12- SC Briochim 11 3 5 13      
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 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- EF Pleslin Trigavou 34 15 4 2      
2- US Matignon 33 15 3 3      
3- FC Pléhérel 29 12 5 4      
4- US Plurien 28 11 6 4      
5- AS Lancieux 23 10 3 8      
6- FC Plorec  22 9 4 8      
7- AS Créhen 21 9 3 9      
8- Stade Plouer 21 8 5 8      
9- US Ploubalay 18 7 4 10      
10- ES Hénansal 15 4 7 10      
11- ES Castine 5 1 3 17      
12- Avenir Pléneuf 3 1 1 19      

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Bobital 34 16 2 3      
2- US Plumaudan 31 15 1 5      
3- AC Quévert 26 11 4 6      
4- US Brusvily 22 8 6 7      
5- AS Dolo 21 10 1 10      
6- AL Trélat Taden 21 9 3 9      
7- CS Plélan 20 7 6 8      
8- FC Broons 19 7 5 9      
9- Léhon ASC 19 9 1 11      
10- US Yvignac 17 8 1 12      
11- La Jugonnaise 12 4 4 13      
12- US Lanvallay 10 4 2 15      

 
 
Deuxième Division (classement à 1 journée de la fin) 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- FC Servel Lannion 38 18 2 1      
2- CS Rospez 35 16 3 2      
3- AS Plufur Plounérien 31 14 3 4      
4- AS Pleumeur Bodou 26 12 2 7      
5- RC Ploumagoar 23 11 1 9      
6- GA Loguivy Plougras 22 9 4 8      
7- JS Langoat 20 8 4 9      
8- AES Ploëzal 17 8 1 12      
9- US Mené Bré Louargat 16 7 2 12      
10- AS Trédrez 14 5 4 12      
11- AS Plounévez Moëdec 6 3 0 18      
12- AS Moustéru 4 1 2 18      
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 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ES Ploubazlanec 34 16 2 3      
2- US Plourhan 30 13 4 4      
3- AS Pludual 28 12 4 5      
4- US Goudelin 25 10 5 6      
5- CS Plouha 25 11 3 7      
6- ES Le Faouët 21 9 3 9      
7- AS Pordic 20 9 2 10      
8- AC Plounezien 18 9 0 12      
9- AS Lanrodec 18 6 6 9      
10- US Pommerit Vicomte 14 6 2 13      
11- Pléhédel Sport 14 6 2 13      
12- Stade Quemperois 5 2 1 18      

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ESM Saint-Guen 33 14 5 2      
2- AS Plaine Haute 32 15 2 4      
3- AC La Harmoye 30 14 2 5      
4- AS Uzel 29 13 3 4      
5- AG Le Quillio 26 11 4 6      
6- US Merléac 21 8 5 8      
7- Avenir Saint-Thélo 19 8 3 10      
8- US Saint-Mayeux 16 5 6 10      
9- JS Saint-Brandan 16 6 4 11      
10- Stade Murois 15 6 3 11      
11- AS Plussulien 9 3 3 15      
12- US Corlay 4 2 0 19      

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Pelemoise 32 15 2 4      
2- US Gouarec 30 13 4 4      
3- FC Lanrivain 29 12 5 4      
4- US Maël Carhaix 28 11 6 4      
5- JS Plounévez Quintin 23 10 3 8      
6- AS Kérien Magoar 21 9 3 9      
7- US Glomel 19 8 3 10      
8- Etoile Leff Boqueho 18 7 4 10      
9- US Bourbriac 18 7 4 10      
10- FC Vieux Bourg 17 6 5 10      
11- US Kergrist Moëlou 13 5 3 13      
12- ES Pont Melvez 4 0 4 17      

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- AS Montrieux 33 15 3 3      
2- AS Saint-Gouéno 27 10 7 4      
3- US La Chèze 24 10 4 7      
4- AS Le Cambout 23 9 5 7      
5- CS Illifaut 22 9 4 8      
6- Stade Loudéac 21 10 1 10      
7- AS La Prénessaye 20 8 4 9      
8- SAC Hémonstoir 19 8 3 10      
9- CS Merdrignac 17 7 3 11      
10- TSA Plumieux 16 5 6 10      
11 US Laurenan 15 6 3 12      
12- AS Saint-Maudan 15 6 3 12      
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 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
1- US Bréhand 36 17 2 2      
2- US Planguenoual 29 11 7 3      
3- US Henon 26 10 6 5      
4- US Collinée 22 9 4 8      
5- AS Trébry 21 7 7 7      
6- CS Plestan 20 9 2 10      
7- EA Plenée Jugon 19 8 3 10      
8- FC Tramain 17 7 3 11      
9- US ou FC Saint-Alban 16 5 6 10      
10- AL Plémy 16 6 4 11      
11- JS Saint-Glen 16 7 2 12      
12- US Meslin Tregenestre 14 5 4 12      

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- ES Le Guildo 38 19 0 2      
2- US Ruca 32 14 4 3      
3- EF Pleslin Trigavou 27 13 1 7      
4- AS Bourseul 25 11 3 7      
5- US Plurien 24 11 2 8      
6- AS Plédéliac 21 8 5 8      
7- Avenir Pléboulle 19 7 5 9      
8- US Erquy 19 9 1 11      
9- US Pléven Landébia 18 8 2 11      
10- FC Pléhérel 13 5 3 13      
11- ASC La Landec 9 2 5 14      
12- FC Aucaleuc 7 3 1 17      

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Deux Rives 33 14 5 2      
2- US La Rance Le Quiou 33 16 1 4      
3- AS Le Hinglé 29 12 5 4      
4- SC Saint-Carné 29 10 9 2      
5- US Plumaugat 21 9 3 9      
6- CS Lanrelas 20 8 4 9      
7- AS Rouillac 20 8 4 9      
8- ES Eréac 19 8 3 10      
9- AS Guitté Guenroc 15 5 5 11      
10- FC Plouasne 14 5 4 12      
11- US Caulnes 12 6 0 15      
12- US Plumaudan 7 3 1 17      

 
 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- Stade Lannion 31 14 3 2      
2- AS Tréguier 30 15 0 4      
3- AS Pleubian 28 13 2 5      
4- US Ploubezre 24 10 4 5      
5- JA Penvenan 24 11 2 6      
6- CS Bégard 22 10 2 7      
7- Stade Pontrieux 18 8 2 9      
8- ES du Trieux 15 6 3 10      
9- JS Cavan 10 5 0 14      
10- AS Plestin 5 2 1 16      
11- US La Rance Le quiou 3 1 1 18      
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 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- EA Guingamp 33 16 1 2      
2- Ginglin Cesson St-Brieuc 33 15 3 1      
3- SCB Guingamp 30 15 0 4      
4- SSO Ploufragan 24 11 2 6      
5- ES Les Villages St-Brieuc 20 8 4 7      
6- AS Trémusson 16 6 4 9      
7- CO Briochim 15 7 1 11      
8- AS Binic 15 7 1 11      
9- Saint-Quay Sport 10 4 2 14      
10- ASPTT Saint-Brieuc 9 3 3 13      
11- FC Briochim 3 0 3 16      

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- La Moncontouraise 34 16 2 3      
2- La Ploeucoise 28 12 4 5      
3- US Langueux 27 13 1 7      
4- CS Plédran 25 11 3 7      
5- La Penthièvre Lamballe 24 10 4 7      
6- Stade Lamballe 22 10 2 9      
7- JS Landehen Maroué 21 9 3 9      
8- AS Trégueux 19 8 3 10      
9- US Quessoy 19 8 3 10      
10- Plaintel Sport 15 6 3 12      
11- US Plessala 13 4 5 12      
12- CS Saint-Aaron 5 2 1 18      

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

1- US Hénanbihen 36 17 2 2      
2- La Plancoëtine 36 17 2 2      
3- Hermine Guébriant 33 16 1 4      
4- Stade Dinannais 31 15 1 5      
5- AS Trélivan 27 13 1 7      
6- AS Saint-Potan 22 10 2 9      
7- BNP Dinan 17 8 1 12      
8- US Lanvallay 16 7 2 12      
9- Pleudihen 16 8 0 13      
10- Ploubalay 8 3 2 15      
11- AS Bobital 5 2 1 17      
12- ASC Lehon 3 1 1 19      

 
 
Troisième Division 

 Groupe A Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 US Pluzunet Tonquédec          
 CS Trégastel          
 US Lannion          
 AS Ploumilliau          
 AS Pleumeur Bodou          
 AS Plestin          
 CS Rospez          
 SC Trébeurden          
 ES Ploubezre          
 CS Trédrez          
 AS Servel Lannion          
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 Groupe B Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 
 US Perros          
 US Lannion          
 ES Trélévern          
 ES Ploubezre          
 US Trévou Trestel          
 CS Rospez          
 AS Pleumeur Bodou          
 US Prat          
 US Pluzunet Tonquédec          
 Stade Kénanais          

 
 Groupe C Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 FC Trédarzec          
 US Plouguiel          
 US Rochoise          
 AS Pleubian          
 AS Tréguier          
 JS Langoat          
 FC Pommerit Jaudy          
 AG Pleumeur Gautier          
 CS Bégard          
 Ecureuil Plourivo          
 CO Plouëc          
 FC Saint-Clet          

 
 Groupe D Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 JS Lanvollon          
 CO Plouëc          
 AES Ploëzal          
 Goélands Plouézec          
 ES Ploubazlanec          
 ES du Trieux          
 Ecureuil Plourivo          
 Stade Pontrieux          
 US Goudelin          
 AC Plounezien     1     
 Stade Paimpol          

 
 Groupe E Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US St-Servais St-Derrien          
 AS Plufur Plounérien          
 US Mené Bré Louargat          
 MBS Pédernec          
 AS Belle Ile     1     
 AS Plounévez Moëdic          
 US Tréglamus          
 US Callac          
 ES Pont Melvez          
 GA Loguivy Plougras          
 CC Carnoët          
 US Plougonver          
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 Groupe F Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ES Saint-Agathon          
 AS Senven Léhart          
 AS Plouagat          
 Etoile Leff Boqueho          
 US Plouisy          
 US Bourbriac          
 Coqs Saint-Adrien          
 US Plésidy          
 RC Ploumagoar          
 AS Lanrodec          
 AS Grâces          

 
 Groupe G Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 EA Guingamp          
 SCB Guingamp          
 JS Lanvollon          
 AS Pludual          
 RC Ploumagoar          
 US Goudelin          
 AS Plouagat          
 FC Gommenech          
 Coqs Saint-Adrien          
 ES Saint-Agathon          
 CS Plouha          
 Pléhédel Sports     1     

 
 Groupe H Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 La Châtelaudrinaise          
 AS Binic          
 AS Plélo          
 US Tagarine          
 US Plourhan          
 RC Plérin     1     
 AS Trémuson          
 AS Lantic          
 FC Gommenech          
 ES Les Villages          
 CS Ploufragan          
 AS Pordic          

 
 Groupe I Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 CC Carnoët          
 FC Lanrivain          
 CS Rostrenen          
 AS La Montagne          
 US Glomel          
 US Pelemoise          
 Nardonnet          
 AG Rostrenen          
 JS Plounévez Quintin          
 US Kergristoise          
 US Maël Carhaix          
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 Groupe J Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AG Rostrenen          
 AS Canihuel          
 FC Laniscat          
 AS Haut Corlay          
 Réveil Saint-Gilles          
 AS Kérien Magoar          
 US Pelemoise          
 US Gouarec          
 US Saint-Mayeux          
 US Plouguernével          
 FC Lanrivain          

 
 Groupe K Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Lanfains          
 Stade Quintin          
 ES Le Foeil          
 AS Senven Léhart          
 US Saint-Donan          
 AS Plaine Haute          
 AC La Harmoye          
 FC Vieux Bourg          
 AS Haut Corlay          
 JS Saint-Brandan          

 
 Groupe L Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Langueux          
 CS Plédran          
 AL Saint-Carreuc          
 ASPTT Saint-Brieuc          
 US Yffiniac     1     
 ES Le Foeil          
 US Quessoy          
 Trégueux AS ou AFC          
 AS Hillion Saint-René          

 
 Groupe M Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Uzel          
 AS Loudéac          
 US Saint-Caradec          
 AG Quilliotaise          
 ESM Saint-Guen          
 AS La Motte          
 US Merléac     1     
 AS Grâce Uzel          
 SAC Hémonstoir          
 AS Lanfains          
 Avenir Saint-Thélo          
 Amicale Treve Sport          
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 Groupe N Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Le Gouray          
 AS Moncontour          
 JS Plouguenast          
 ES Trédaniel          
 AL Plémy          
 US Gausson          
 JS Saint-Glen          
 AS Trébry          
 JS Landéhen Maroué          
 US Meslin Trégenestre          
 US Bréhand          
 US Hénon          

 
 Groupe O Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Bréhand          
 AS Coëtmieux          
 La Penthièvre Lamballe          
 AS Pommeret          
 US ou FC Saint-Alban     1     
 CS Saint-Aaron          
 US Planguenoual          
 US Hénon     1     
 JS Saint-Glen          
 JS Landehen Maroué          
 ES Noyal          

 
 Groupe P Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Saint-Denoual          
 Plévenon          
 US Hénanbihen          
 US Plurien          
 US Erquy          
 Avenir Pléboulle          
 US Planguenoual          
 ES Hénansal          
 AS Coëtmieux          
 Avenir Pléneuf     1     

 
 Groupe Q Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS La Ferrière          
 US La Chèze          
 AS Saint-Barnabé          
 AS La Motte          
 AS Grâce Uzel          
 JS Plouguenast     1     
 AS Loudéac          
 US Saint-Caradec          
 Vigilante Plémet          
 AS Saint-Maudan          
 TSA Plumieux          
 AS Le Cambout          
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 Groupe R Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 Laurmené Gomené AS          
 Vigilante Plémet          
 AS Coëtlogon          
 AS La Prénessaye          
 AL Laurenan          
 AS St Gilles du Mené          
 US Plessala          
 AS Saint-Gouéno     1     
 AS La Ferrière          
 Saint-Jacut Sport          

 
 Groupe S Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 FC Sévignac          
 Trédias Sport          
 FC Broons          
 ES Sévignac          
 CS Plestan     1     
 EA Plénée Jugon          
 AS Dolo          
 AS Plédéliac     1     
 US Le Gouray          
 US Yvignac     1     
 La Jugonnaise          
 FC Tramain          

 
 Groupe T Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 US Matignon          
 Avenir Saint-Jacut          
 ES Le Guildo          
 US Saint-Denoual          
 FC Plorec     1     
 AS Lancieux          
 US Hénanbihen          
 US Ruca          
 ES Castine          
 AS Saint-Potan          

 
 Groupe U Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 CS Saint-Vran          
 US Langourla          
 ES du Meu Loscouët          
 US Trémorel          
 AL Ville Jehan          
 CS Illifaut          
 US Deux Rives          
 ES Eréac          
 CS Lanrelas          
 US Plumaugat          
 CS Merdrignac          
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 Groupe V Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 FC Plorec          
 US Corseul          
 La Plancoëtine          
 AS Créhen          
 AS Bourseul          
 ASC Vildé Guingalan          
 US Pléven Landébia          
 US Languenan          
 Hermine Guébriant          

 
 Groupe W Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 AS Calorguen          
 FC Trévron          
 US Brusvily          
 AS Saint-Juvat          
 US La Rance Le Quiou          
 AS Le Hinglé          
 SC Saint-Carné     1     
 AS Guitté Guenroc          
 AS Trébédan          
 FC Plouasne          
 Stade Evran          

 
 Groupe X Pts G N P F Bp Bc Pen. Diff. 

 ASC Vildé Guingalan          
 US Languenan          
 CS Plélan          
 AS Calorguen          
 AS Saint-Juvat          
 AS Quévert          
 FC Trévron          
 AL Trélat Taden          
 ASC La Landec          
 EF Pleslin Trigavou           
 Stade Plouër          

 
 
 


